Cash flows from financing activities

Proceeds from issue of shares 1,394,985 - - 1,202,250

Principal payments of lease liabilities (4,560) (14,196) (9,519) (13,611)
Net cash provided by financing
activities

1,390,425 (14,196) (9,519) 1,188,639

Net increase in cash held 1,072,723  (570,611)  (323,857)  620,443
Cash and cash equivalents at the beginning
of the period

50,056 616,912 616,912 -

Exchange rate fluctuations on cash and cash
equivalents balance

(6,325) 3,755 2,453 (3,531)

Cash and cash equivalents at the end of
the period/year 1,116,454  50,056  295,508  616,912

The Statement of Cash Flows shows the historical cash flows of BlinkLab Limited and is to be read in conjunction
with the notes to and forming part of the Historical Financial Information set out in Appendix 5.

 page | 10

APPENDIX  4
BlinkLab Limited
Pro-forma Statement of Financial Position

Reviewed for
the period

ended
30 November

2023
$

Subsequent
Events

$

Notes Effect of
IPO

$

Pro forma after
Capital Raising

Offer

$

CURRENT ASSETS

 Cash and cash equivalents 1,116,454 12,015 3 6,304,055 7,432,524
 Trade and other receivables 74,303 -  - 74,303
  1,190,757  12,015   6,304,055 7,506,827

NON-CURRENT ASSETS
 Intangible assets 265,472 -  - 265,472
 Right of use assets 10,182 -  - 10,182
 Property, plant & equipment 26,326 -  - 26,326
  301,980 -  - 301,980

CURRENT LIABILITIES
 Trade and other payables 111,108 -  - 111,108
 Lease liabilities 10,672 -  - 10,672
 Subscriptions received in advance 1,394,985 (1,394,985) 4 - -
  1,516,765 (1,394,985)  - 121,780

NET ASSETS (24,028) 1,407,000  6,304,055 7,687,027

EQUITY
 Contributed equity 1,202,250 1,407,000 5 6,304,055 8,913,305
 Reserves - - 6 893,060 893,060
 Accumulated losses (1,226,278) -  (893,060) (2,119,338)

TOTAL EQUITY (24,028) 1,407,000  6,304,055 7,687,027

We note that the pro forma statement of financial position does not account for working capital movement over the period to
completion. We have been advised that the working capital spend since 30 November 2023 amounts to $54,988. Cash and cash
equivalents as at 7 February 2024 was $914,736.

The pro forma statement of financial
position after the offer is as per the
statement of financial position before the
Capital Raising Offer is adjusted for any
subsequent events and the transactions
relating to the issue of shares pursuant to
this prospectus. The statement of financial
position to be read in conjunction with the